Offshore Communication Cables
1
Offshore Communication Cables
Cavicel QFCI/QFCU - Multiloose Fire resistant ..................................................................................... 2
Draka QFCI - F1 .................................................................................................................................... 4
Draka QFCI - F1 MUD protected ........................................................................................................... 6
Draka Coaxial cable RG – 215 .............................................................................................................. 8
Draka Coaxial cable RG – 12 ................................................................................................................ 9

Offshore Communication Cables
7
Ordering information
(outer MUD sheath is oranqe)
Manufacturers’
Part no
Number
of fibres
Cabe Type Fiber type
Fiber data
sheet
Ordering
information
20183224 4 G4-9/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-JM/-
(OG)
OS2 Single mode C03e on request
 8 G8-9/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-JM/-
(OG)
OS2 Single mode C03e on request
20180340 12 G12-9/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-JM/-
(OG)
OS2 Single mode C03e on request
20183225 24 G24-9/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-JM/-
(OG)
OS2 Single mode C03e on request
 48 G48-9/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-JM/-
(OG)
OS2 Single mode C03e on request
 8 G8-50/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-JM/-
(OG)
OM2 50/125 multi mode C34 on request
 12 G12-50/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-JM/-
(OG)
OM2 50/125 multi mode C34 on request
 24 G24-50/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-
JM/- (OG)
OM2 50/125 multi mode C34 on request
 48 G48-50/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-
JM/- (OG)
OM2 50/125 multi mode C34 on request
 12 G12-50/125OM3 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-
JM/- (OG)
OM3 MaxCap-OM3 C31 on request
 24 G24-50/125OM3 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-
JM/- (OG)
OM3 MaxCap-OM3 C31 on request
 48 G48-50/125OM3 QFCl-
I/O/RM/C-JM/- (OG)
OM3 MaxCap-OM3 C31 on request
 4 G4-62.5/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-
JM/- (OG)
OM1 62.5/125 multi mode CO2 on request
20258944 8 G8-62.5/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-
JM/- (OG)
OM1 62.5/125 multi mode CO2 8086952
 12 G12-62.5/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-
JM/- (OG)
OM1 62.5/125 multi mode CO2 on request
 24 G24-62.5/125 QFCl-I/O/RM/C-
JM/- (OG)